
Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Germany 6251 Grabowski Achim 212 213 236 193 273 237 1364 1364 227,33 0

2. Germany 3041 Beuthner Laura 235 161 189 226 208 257 1276 48 1324 220,67 -40

3. Germany 4321 Schultze Benjamin 238 268 201 157 223 221 1308 1308 218,00 -56

4. Germany 5941 Unger Stephan 213 215 231 189 215 227 1290 1290 215,00 -74

5. Germany 4451 Will Alexander 235 204 207 201 235 193 1275 1275 212,50 -89

6. Germany 4561 Gutsche Falco 222 219 255 233 189 157 1275 1275 212,50 -89

7. Germany 4341 Dreyer Dirk 195 204 204 203 238 225 1269 1269 211,50 -95

8. Germany 4121 Bartel Dustin 214 202 193 247 179 232 1267 1267 211,17 -97

9. Germany 6121 Grünheid Dennis 179 228 189 241 182 237 1256 1256 209,33 -108

10. Germany 7341 Obst Marcel 153 184 280 233 215 191 1256 1256 209,33 -108

11. Germany 6421 von Treskow Philipp 245 216 175 213 189 205 1243 1243 207,17 -121

12. Germany 1091 Meinke Philip 258 196 213 211 194 155 1227 1227 204,50 -137

13. Germany 1031 Knopp Peter 248 181 209 223 148 206 1215 1215 202,50 -149

14. Germany 7361 Hauchwitz Sascha 156 217 150 202 226 254 1205 1205 200,83 -159

15. Germany 5191 Muggelberg Marcel 194 164 203 211 246 177 1195 1195 199,17 -169

16. Germany 5721 Staar Lieven 190 166 180 220 228 208 1192 1192 198,67 -172

17. Germany 4161 Berger Christoph 235 158 167 191 226 213 1190 1190 198,33 -174

18. Germany 5641 Schurian Christoph 205 174 195 245 192 178 1189 1189 198,17 -175

19. Germany 6681 Gießmann Ronny 228 199 216 158 204 183 1188 1188 198,00 -176

20. Germany 3151 Kabowski Lisa 156 169 191 170 193 245 1124 48 1172 195,33 -192

21. Germany 6661 Friedrichs Tim 147 166 215 213 197 226 1164 1164 194,00 -200

22. Germany 7351 Poehler Lars 156 177 222 167 234 203 1159 1159 193,17 -205

23. Germany 4301 Hernitschek Andreas 142 188 224 187 209 194 1144 1144 190,67 -220

24. Catalonia 5491 Roca Roig Héctor 170 212 170 203 181 197 1133 1133 188,83 -231

25. Germany 6751 Heumann Christoph 191 177 188 184 206 175 1121 1121 186,83 -243

26. Sweden 6551 Ahlstrand Erik 203 216 164 152 190 189 1114 1114 185,67 -250

27. Germany 4111 Balzer Martin 163 160 170 196 181 226 1096 1096 182,67 -268

28. Germany 4291 Härtel Daniel 189 170 199 186 179 166 1089 1089 181,50 -275

29. Germany 6151 Kabowski Eike 181 225 136 149 197 200 1088 1088 181,33 -276

30. Germany 6921 Möwisch Matthias 154 187 190 163 187 196 1077 1077 179,50 -287

31. Germany 6671 Gerischer Steffen 157 200 154 192 178 155 1036 1036 172,67 -328

32. Germany 6951 Mulack Willi 134 200 189 180 177 156 1036 1036 172,67 -328

33. Germany 6781 Hose Nicolas 160 196 156 193 158 170 1033 1033 172,17 -331

34. Germany 7201 Theel Mirko 174 145 190 156 186 172 1023 1023 170,50 -341

35. Germany 6721 Hamerla Jens 159 194 179 157 171 157 1017 1017 169,50 -347

36. Germany 6611 Beug Miguel 142 162 168 147 161 189 969 969 161,50 -395

37. Germany 3661 Anders Jennifer 123 157 179 142 132 156 889 48 937 156,17 -427
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. U.S.A 1081 Voss Brian 191 257 210 185 247 230 1320 1320 220,00 0

2. Germany 5791 Susen Christoph 190 230 243 192 184 256 1295 1295 215,83 -25

3. Germany 4342 Dreyer Dirk 212 194 193 224 201 245 1269 1269 211,50 -51

4. Germany 5942 Unger Stephan 223 233 192 159 230 226 1263 1263 210,50 -57

5. Germany 7431 Will Sebastian 222 190 202 169 262 216 1261 1261 210,17 -59

6. Netherlands 7221 Van Geel Jeroen 223 204 228 186 198 215 1254 1254 209,00 -66

7. Latvia 7231 Vezis Daniel 236 204 189 203 194 201 1227 1227 204,50 -93

8. Germany 6711 Grieger Jens 158 246 202 192 187 232 1217 1217 202,83 -103

9. U.S.A 7131 Spacey Tanner 233 189 161 171 225 231 1210 1210 201,67 -110

10. Germany 4452 Will Alexander 226 153 181 201 204 240 1205 1205 200,83 -115

11. Germany 4331 Wendlandt Steffen 183 211 196 217 161 234 1202 1202 200,33 -118

12. Slovenia 7161 Stenko Nino 201 154 177 254 167 235 1188 1188 198,00 -132

13. Germany 4441 Garbotz Sven 152 247 186 189 166 245 1185 1185 197,50 -135

14. Germany 7401 Gräwe Ralf 174 203 190 224 176 217 1184 1184 197,33 -136

15. Germany 7241 Bennek Dennis 200 133 211 166 200 269 1179 1179 196,50 -141

16. Germany 4311 Schneider Torsten 182 193 204 167 214 213 1173 1173 195,50 -147

17. Germany 4231 Brandt Sandro 189 175 203 188 216 188 1159 1159 193,17 -161

18. Germany 1032 Knopp Peter 140 162 224 249 178 198 1151 1151 191,83 -169

19. Germany 3621 Rose Stefanie 149 180 201 234 158 167 1089 48 1137 189,50 -183

20. Germany 7411 Borgwardt Nils 159 167 214 200 199 197 1136 1136 189,33 -184

21. Germany 4081 Öing Frank 203 180 213 201 156 177 1130 1130 188,33 -190

22. Germany 3321 Scheinert Jana 186 192 184 130 188 197 1077 48 1125 187,50 -195

23. Sweden 6552 Ahlstrand Erik 212 193 179 168 197 169 1118 1118 186,33 -202

24. Germany 3261 Reitmeister Anka 163 202 175 165 192 171 1068 48 1116 186,00 -204

25. Germany 3651 Siegmund Yvonne 149 192 146 233 190 155 1065 48 1113 185,50 -207

26. Germany 7352 Pöhler Lars 223 170 132 201 183 189 1098 1098 183,00 -222

27. Poland 5241 Olesinski Krzysztof 183 158 183 183 211 175 1093 1093 182,17 -227

28. Germany 6761 Hofmann Sven 160 196 160 191 214 168 1089 1089 181,50 -231

29. Germany 4302 Hernitschek Andreas 194 146 179 171 197 197 1084 1084 180,67 -236

30. Germany 7211 Tulodetzki Christopher 152 225 185 151 185 184 1082 1082 180,33 -238

31. Czech Republic 7301 Beran Jiri 139 172 210 238 149 166 1074 1074 179,00 -246

32. Germany 3571 Merzdorf Anja 188 169 168 149 192 154 1020 48 1068 178,00 -252

33. Germany 7281 Piesold Thomas 175 136 167 172 213 196 1059 1059 176,50 -261

34. Germany 6752 Heumann Christoph 171 193 173 154 162 203 1056 1056 176,00 -264

35. Czech Republic 7331 Muzik Michal 173 176 161 179 166 200 1055 1055 175,83 -265

36. Germany 7051 Reinhardt Michael 131 173 217 187 137 206 1051 1051 175,17 -269

37. Germany 7111 Schneider Ilja 182 118 198 190 166 178 1032 1032 172,00 -288

38. Germany 3581 Neumann Ariane 165 203 152 165 130 142 957 48 1005 167,50 -315

39. Germany 7421 Herberger Jonas 138 150 182 165 206 131 972 972 162,00 -348

40. Germany 6561 Arlt Thomas 154 127 129 149 204 157 920 920 153,33 -400
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Germany 7461 Gripp Andreas 238 185 226 223 268 226 1366 1366 227,67 0

2. Germany 4112 Balzer Martin 225 225 290 189 194 192 1315 1315 219,17 -51

3. Germany 5642 Schurian Christoph 238 233 194 212 206 223 1306 1306 217,67 -60

4. Germany 1092 Meinke Philip 230 269 173 212 201 188 1273 1273 212,17 -93

5. Germany 3042 Beuthner Laura 191 174 191 222 234 211 1223 48 1271 211,83 -95

6. U.S.A 1071 Runkel Alan 204 179 217 246 219 205 1270 1270 211,67 -96

7. Germany 4343 Dreyer Dirk 265 218 168 227 143 236 1257 1257 209,50 -109

8. Latvia 7232 Vezis Daniel 216 148 203 210 185 279 1241 1241 206,83 -125

9. Catalonia 5492 Roca Roig Héctor 212 208 197 189 186 236 1228 1228 204,67 -138

10. Germany 5722 Staar Lieven 201 178 222 162 267 179 1209 1209 201,50 -157

11. Germany 7212 Tulodetzki Christopher 206 154 191 255 167 233 1206 1206 201,00 -160

12. Germany 5192 Muggelberg Marcel 158 170 215 211 225 221 1200 1200 200,00 -166

13. Germany 4442 Garbotz Sven 207 191 204 191 188 210 1191 1191 198,50 -175

14. Germany 7362 Hauchwitz Sascha 187 175 220 193 209 193 1177 1177 196,17 -189

15. Germany 6762 Hofmann Sven 184 181 164 212 258 176 1175 1175 195,83 -191

16. Germany 7402 Gräwe Ralf 181 169 214 212 178 217 1171 1171 195,17 -195

17. Czech Republic 7332 Muzik Michal 217 224 201 173 180 168 1163 1163 193,83 -203

18. Germany 3622 Rose Stefanie 239 148 171 224 154 174 1110 48 1158 193,00 -208

19. Germany 7471 Drevenstedt Frank 166 192 190 209 179 205 1141 1141 190,17 -225

20. Germany 1033 Knopp Peter 184 163 180 221 214 172 1134 1134 189,00 -232

21. Germany 6662 Friedrichs Tim 169 175 204 182 204 184 1118 1118 186,33 -248

22. Germany 4151 Beier Tobias 145 183 155 201 214 203 1101 1101 183,50 -265

23. Germany 3322 Scheinert Jana 170 203 177 171 163 166 1050 48 1098 183,00 -268

24. Germany 3051 de Rooij Maxime 197 163 212 181 157 140 1050 48 1098 183,00 -268

25. Germany 4511 Gräber Sebastian 167 157 223 172 153 225 1097 1097 182,83 -269

26. Lithuania 4571 Gykis Vytautas 229 179 188 169 156 171 1092 1092 182,00 -274

27. Germany 7451 Tieck Christian 161 168 186 170 184 222 1091 1091 181,83 -275

28. Germany 7271 Krüger Karsten 155 141 165 217 223 186 1087 1087 181,17 -279

29. Germany 4322 Schultze Benjamin 192 174 193 166 191 169 1085 1085 180,83 -281

30. Germany 4232 Brandt Sandro 200 213 137 160 198 171 1079 1079 179,83 -287

31. Germany 4281 Evers Vincent 127 201 181 213 174 163 1059 1059 176,50 -307

32. Germany 6952 Mulack Willi 153 152 204 180 164 201 1054 1054 175,67 -312

33. Germany 6672 Gerischer Steffen 158 141 164 211 173 184 1031 1031 171,83 -335

34. Germany 5631 Schroschk Thorsten 180 179 146 163 186 174 1028 1028 171,33 -338

35. Germany 3582 Neumann Ariane 149 183 150 172 163 159 976 48 1024 170,67 -342

36. Czech Republic 7302 Beran Jiri 160 167 165 141 171 213 1017 1017 169,50 -349

37. Germany 6753 Heumann Christoph 152 165 170 174 180 170 1011 1011 168,50 -355

38. Germany 7311 Gehrke Marc 131 145 173 168 197 193 1007 1007 167,83 -359

39. Germany 3691 Herz Julia 133 129 210 142 117 184 915 48 963 160,50 -403

40. Germany 7052 Reinhardt Michael 152 107 179 189 178 156 961 961 160,17 -405

41. Poland 1021 Kuciński Jacek 142 191 163 152 130 162 940 940 156,67 -426

42. 0 -1366

43. 0 -1366

44. 0 -1366

45. 0 -1366

46. 0 -1366

47. 0 -1366

48. 0 -1366

49. 0 -1366

50. 0 -1366

51. 0 -1366

52. 0 -1366

53. 0 -1366
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Germany 4091 Baade Marco 245 244 226 206 213 265 1399 1399 233,17 0

2. Latvia 7233 Vezis Daniel 213 280 233 213 222 233 1394 1394 232,33 -5

3. Denmark 6871 Larsen Thomas 269 215 214 207 222 235 1362 1362 227,00 -37

4. Netherlands 7222 Van Geel Jeroen 228 246 233 235 247 169 1358 1358 226,33 -41

5. Netherlands 5121 Meka Patrick 209 202 255 242 189 259 1356 1356 226,00 -43

6. U.S.A 1082 Voss Brian 217 217 242 215 214 215 1320 1320 220,00 -79

7. Denmark 6891 Lousdal Anders 203 214 190 216 220 215 1258 1258 209,67 -141

8. U.S.A 6981 Novak Steve 244 173 180 202 246 205 1250 1250 208,33 -149

9. Germany 4562 Gutsche Falco 203 180 235 257 160 211 1246 1246 207,67 -153

10. U.S.A. 7441 Nidiffer Craig 202 264 204 230 161 177 1238 1238 206,33 -161

11. Germany 6422 von Treskow Philipp 150 181 244 205 178 279 1237 1237 206,17 -162

12. Germany 3091 Gedies Bibiane 189 200 201 203 208 183 1184 48 1232 205,33 -167

13. Sweden 7071 Rontti Vesa 257 191 218 212 159 193 1230 1230 205,00 -169

14. U.S.A 7132 Spacey Tanner 185 207 214 186 172 260 1224 1224 204,00 -175

15. England 5871 Teece Richard 213 198 187 207 172 244 1221 1221 203,50 -178

16. Germany 4491 Günther Markus 222 151 224 182 191 244 1214 1214 202,33 -185

17. U.S.A 7041 Raymond JR 209 227 206 214 201 155 1212 1212 202,00 -187

18. Germany 6663 Friedrichs Tim 204 168 201 252 169 216 1210 1210 201,67 -189

19. Germany 4901 Konieczny Bodo 207 201 183 235 204 173 1203 1203 200,50 -196

20. Sweden 6553 Ahlstrand Erik 201 190 193 206 201 211 1202 1202 200,33 -197

21. Poland 5242 Olesinski Krzysztof 193 247 187 182 191 200 1200 1200 200,00 -199

22. Germany 4201 Bock Stefan 180 234 155 213 187 226 1195 1195 199,17 -204

23. Germany 4162 Berger Christoph 194 249 235 156 153 201 1188 1188 198,00 -211

24. Lithuania 4572 Gykis Vytautas 178 212 201 195 211 183 1180 1180 196,67 -219

25. Denmark 7151 Stampe Mik 221 169 198 178 210 202 1178 1178 196,33 -221

26. Germany 7242 Bennek Dennis 201 221 174 193 190 188 1167 1167 194,50 -232

27. Germany 7452 Tieck Christian 161 206 182 150 196 263 1158 1158 193,00 -241

28. U.S.A 7001 Pepe Anthony 173 213 190 237 200 140 1153 1153 192,17 -246

29. Germany 4082 Öing Frank 209 213 155 184 197 193 1151 1151 191,83 -248

30. Germany 7432 Will Sebastian 181 179 160 213 200 193 1126 1126 187,67 -273

31. Germany 4312 Schneider Torsten 197 140 184 171 246 184 1122 1122 187,00 -277

32. Germany 7342 Obst Marcel 199 185 159 234 174 169 1120 1120 186,67 -279

33. Poland 4931 Korkowski Ryszard 205 170 169 167 161 246 1118 1118 186,33 -281

34. Poland 1022 Kuciński Jacek 185 221 182 198 184 139 1109 1109 184,83 -290

35. Germany 3641 Pfeifer Anke 142 149 220 173 193 153 1030 48 1078 179,67 -321

36. Germany 7112 Schneider Ilja 207 173 178 169 176 162 1065 1065 177,50 -334

37. Germany 7381 Kobert Daniel 145 227 148 153 179 199 1051 1051 175,17 -348

38. Germany 3692 Herz Julia 153 185 130 158 191 180 997 48 1045 174,17 -354

39. Germany 3701 Michajlow Adile 155 174 140 154 199 167 989 48 1037 172,83 -362

40. Germany 4951 Knapp Carsten 190 153 142 188 168 181 1022 1022 170,33 -377

41. Germany 4282 Evers Vincent 210 120 188 145 204 153 1020 1020 170,00 -379

42. Germany 7481 Bromann Marco 192 195 152 176 132 165 1012 1012 168,67 -387

43. Germany 4011 Dragon Ralf 133 141 183 183 187 175 1002 1002 167,00 -397

44. Germany 6562 Arlt Thomas 138 132 168 161 169 146 914 914 152,33 -485

Squad 4
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Sweden 7181 Svensson Jesper 232 234 299 192 234 290 1481 1481 246,83 0

2. Denmark 7152 Stampe Mik 268 216 209 258 212 278 1441 1441 240,17 -40

3. U.S.A 7042 Raymond JR 238 226 223 258 235 243 1423 1423 237,17 -58

4. Sweden 6801 Jansson Markus 238 266 266 198 243 183 1394 1394 232,33 -87

5. Sweden 3421 Wegner Jenny 264 205 179 255 193 237 1333 48 1381 230,17 -100

6. Germany 4313 Schneider Torsten 249 190 215 226 267 234 1381 1381 230,17 -100

7. Denmark 6872 Larsen Thomas 258 210 247 223 205 196 1339 1339 223,17 -142

8. Denmark 3561 Kjeldsen Kamilla 226 223 199 196 214 225 1283 48 1331 221,83 -150

9. Germany 4122 Bartel Dustin 183 267 190 257 263 161 1321 1321 220,17 -160

10. Denmark 6741 Hansen Carsten 199 206 247 249 209 197 1307 1307 217,83 -174

11. U.S.A. 7442 Nidiffer Craig 192 225 249 225 233 183 1307 1307 217,83 -174

12. Germany 6423 von Treskow Philipp 216 238 195 253 176 226 1304 1304 217,33 -177

13. U.S.A 7133 Spacey Tanner 243 223 256 201 180 199 1302 1302 217,00 -179

14. Sweden 3011 Andersson Ida 184 198 235 197 245 192 1251 48 1299 216,50 -182

15. Germany 7462 Gripp Andreas 226 205 182 235 225 223 1296 1296 216,00 -185

16. Germany 4202 Bock Stefan 236 188 196 215 220 224 1279 1279 213,17 -202

17. Germany 4344 Dreyer Dirk 221 215 220 220 209 185 1270 1270 211,67 -211

18. Israel 6581 Aviram Or 170 227 201 259 181 227 1265 1265 210,83 -216

19. Sweden 6811 Johansson Alexander 203 172 161 244 239 238 1257 1257 209,50 -224

20. Germany 4861 Klockgether Stefan 219 234 208 204 207 175 1247 1247 207,83 -234

21. Germany 4083 Öing Frank 231 175 202 227 198 210 1243 1243 207,17 -238

22. U.S.A 7002 Pepe Anthony 255 258 183 214 183 149 1242 1242 207,00 -239

23. Germany 5792 Susen Christoph 161 188 242 215 204 204 1214 1214 202,33 -267

24. Sweden 4031 Andersson Pontus 220 214 179 191 196 203 1203 1203 200,50 -278

25. Germany 4492 Günther Markus 173 227 186 170 267 179 1202 1202 200,33 -279

26. Ireland 5701 Sloan Christopher 187 164 229 188 206 224 1198 1198 199,67 -283

27. Slovenia 7162 Stenko Nino 193 192 227 162 226 192 1192 1192 198,67 -289

28. U.S.A 6831 Klerk Chris 207 201 184 236 207 156 1191 1191 198,50 -290

29. U.S.A 6961 Munkberg Jason 190 192 184 238 204 181 1189 1189 198,17 -292

30. Sweden 6111 Fransson Daniel 205 212 198 193 191 183 1182 1182 197,00 -299

31. U.S.A 6982 Novak Steve 229 183 167 178 195 222 1174 1174 195,67 -307

32. Denmark 6892 Lousdal Anders 192 225 190 161 214 191 1173 1173 195,50 -308

33. Sweden 6821 Johnson Magnus 165 237 224 167 205 174 1172 1172 195,33 -309

34. England 5872 Teece Richard 171 226 203 217 168 186 1171 1171 195,17 -310

35. U.S.A 7141 Smaglik Edward 180 157 205 215 214 193 1164 1164 194,00 -317

36. Sweden 7072 Rontti Vesa 172 218 166 204 229 172 1161 1161 193,50 -320

37. Germany 3642 Pfeifer Anke 165 210 157 181 219 172 1104 48 1152 192,00 -329

38. Israel 3611 Tal Yifat 160 147 219 173 202 201 1102 48 1150 191,67 -331

39. Poland 5243 Olesinski Krzysztof 190 211 226 167 191 165 1150 1150 191,67 -331

40. Germany 5101 Mc Dermott Jamie 207 177 221 233 141 165 1144 1144 190,67 -337

41. Israel 6631 Cohen Oron 204 235 190 141 200 168 1138 1138 189,67 -343

42. Germany 5943 Unger Stephan 178 211 204 160 187 197 1137 1137 189,50 -344

43. Germany 6881 Linde Renè 174 156 158 236 231 168 1123 1123 187,17 -358

44. Poland 4932 Korkowski Ryszard 172 158 171 225 160 212 1098 1098 183,00 -383

45. Germany 4012 Dragon Ralf 185 180 138 195 163 165 1026 1026 171,00 -455

46. Germany 6722 Hamerla Jens 180 184 206 159 146 150 1025 1025 170,83 -456

47. Poland 1023 Kuciński Jacek 161 170 168 168 144 186 997 997 166,17 -484

48. 0 -1481

49. 0 -1481

50. 0 -1481

51. 0 -1481

52. 0 -1481

53. 0 -1481

54. 0 -1481

55. 0 -1481

56. 0 -1481

57. 0 -1481

58. 0 -1481

59. 0 -1481

60. 0 -1481

61. 0 -1481

62. 0 -1481

63. 0 -1481

64. 0 -1481
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Finland 6851 Koivuniemi Mika 213 223 211 228 238 265 1378 1378 229,67 0

2. Germany 3152 Kabowski Lisa 200 204 241 225 209 236 1315 48 1363 227,17 -15

3. Sweden 6822 Johnson Magnus 237 190 247 234 221 216 1345 1345 224,17 -33

4. Germany 4345 Dreyer Dirk 240 211 194 243 201 223 1312 1312 218,67 -66

5. Venezuela 7081 Ruiz Jr Ildemaro 151 215 248 203 255 236 1308 1308 218,00 -70

6. U.S.A 1072 Runkel Alan 217 205 221 189 256 213 1301 1301 216,83 -77

7. Norway 5511 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 204 258 171 212 238 204 1287 1287 214,50 -91

8. Germany 4084 Öing Frank 268 229 185 199 178 194 1253 1253 208,83 -125

9. Germany 3052 de Rooij Maxime 211 205 217 168 201 201 1203 48 1251 208,50 -127

10. England 5161 Moor Paul 173 224 198 236 213 179 1223 1223 203,83 -155

11. Norway 6571 Arvid Espen 156 181 197 277 177 230 1218 1218 203,00 -160

12. Lithuania 4573 Gykis Vytautas 189 227 227 182 191 202 1218 1218 203,00 -160

13. Slovenia 6691 Grabrijan Anže 179 234 172 212 226 195 1218 1218 203,00 -160

14. Slovenia 7163 Stenko Nino 207 180 214 212 225 170 1208 1208 201,33 -170

15. Germany 3043 Beuthner Laura 186 168 180 192 192 224 1142 48 1190 198,33 -188

16. Denmark 3601 Wedel Sascha 254 202 162 197 177 148 1140 48 1188 198,00 -190

17. Germany 5944 Unger Stephan 200 153 154 234 211 202 1154 1154 192,33 -224

18. Poland 4933 Korkowski Ryszard 181 180 192 232 212 147 1144 1144 190,67 -234

19. Germany 5193 Muggelberg Marcel 163 220 201 201 151 200 1136 1136 189,33 -242

20. Germany 4952 Knapp Carsten 141 181 218 195 225 176 1136 1136 189,33 -242

21. Norway 7101 Saelen Ruben 144 179 166 234 152 225 1100 1100 183,33 -278

22. Germany 5723 Staar Lieven 163 154 212 185 161 201 1076 1076 179,33 -302

23. Germany 4163 Berger Christoph 222 149 183 171 163 164 1052 1052 175,33 -326

24. Germany 7272 Krüger Karsten 158 200 133 138 0 0 629 629 104,83 -749

25. 0 -1378

26. 0 -1378

27. 0 -1378

28. 0 -1378

29. 0 -1378

30. 0 -1378

31. 0 -1378

32. 0 -1378

33. 0 -1378

34. 0 -1378

35. 0 -1378

36. 0 -1378

37. 0 -1378

38. 0 -1378

39. 0 -1378

40. 0 -1378

41. 0 -1378

42. 0 -1378

43. 0 -1378

44. 0 -1378

45. 0 -1378

46. 0 -1378

47. 0 -1378

48. 0 -1378

49. 0 -1378

50. 0 -1378

51. 0 -1378

52. 0 -1378

53. 0 -1378

54. 0 -1378

55. 0 -1378

56. 0 -1378

57. 0 -1378

58. 0 -1378

59. 0 -1378
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Denmark 6873 Larsen Thomas 235 217 222 248 257 255 1434 1434 239,00 0

2. U.S.A 7003 Pepe Anthony 248 257 236 247 224 215 1427 1427 237,83 -7

3. Sweden 6802 Jansson Markus 236 209 231 258 210 258 1402 1402 233,67 -32

4. Denmark 6893 Lousdal Anders 223 214 234 216 228 248 1363 1363 227,17 -71

5. Sweden 4032 Andersson Pontus 159 258 258 235 213 239 1362 1362 227,00 -72

6. Israel 6582 Aviram Or 236 183 213 224 246 231 1333 1333 222,17 -101

7. Sweden 6554 Ahlstrand Erik 219 179 174 210 224 234 1240 1240 206,67 -194

8. U.S.A 6983 Novak Steve 200 222 209 202 193 206 1232 1232 205,33 -202

9. Germany 3053 de Rooij Maxime 158 209 197 206 200 186 1156 48 1204 200,67 -230

10. Germany 6682 Gießmann Ronny 171 221 224 225 168 183 1192 1192 198,67 -242

11. Germany 4902 Konieczny Bodo 200 224 149 220 202 170 1165 1165 194,17 -269

12. Sweden 7073 Rontti Vesa 213 191 160 234 165 199 1162 1162 193,67 -272

13. Israel 6632 Cohen Oron 180 151 183 175 161 227 1077 1077 179,50 -357

14. 0 -1434

15. 0 -1434

16. 0 -1434

17. 0 -1434

18. 0 -1434

19. 0 -1434

20. 0 -1434

21. 0 -1434

22. 0 -1434

23. 0 -1434

24. 0 -1434

25. 0 -1434

26. 0 -1434

27. 0 -1434

28. 0 -1434

29. 0 -1434

30. 0 -1434

31. 0 -1434

32. 0 -1434

33. 0 -1434

34. 0 -1434

35. 0 -1434

36. 0 -1434

37. 0 -1434

38. 0 -1434

39. 0 -1434

40. 0 -1434
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Sweden 6112 Fransson Daniel 222 246 232 244 214 217 1375 1375 229,17 0

2. Denmark 3562 Kjeldsen Kamilla 199 202 229 214 275 207 1326 48 1374 229,00 -1

3. Germany 4461 Gäbler Tobias 257 214 185 175 247 256 1334 1334 222,33 -41

4. U.S.A 6832 Klerk Chris 258 248 180 236 242 170 1334 1334 222,33 -41

5. Sweden 3251 Planefors Joline 186 139 190 257 236 267 1275 48 1323 220,50 -52

6. Germany 7371 Matthies Tilo 237 186 197 213 247 236 1316 1316 219,33 -59

7. Finland 6852 Koivuniemi Mika 168 255 218 211 206 237 1295 1295 215,83 -80

8. Slovenia 6692 Grabrijan Anže 210 195 212 215 206 234 1272 1272 212,00 -103

9. England 4271 Barrett Dominic 212 170 186 256 260 179 1263 1263 210,50 -112

10. U.S.A 6962 Munkberg Jason 188 196 204 203 268 194 1253 1253 208,83 -122

11. Denmark 3602 Wedel Sascha 243 221 150 209 214 168 1205 48 1253 208,83 -122

12. Sweden 6812 Johansson Alexander 186 175 197 220 257 215 1250 1250 208,33 -125

13. U.S.A 1083 Voss Brian 204 198 203 225 170 246 1246 1246 207,67 -129

14. Sweden 7011 Persson Robin 180 186 181 180 247 252 1226 1226 204,33 -149

15. Denmark 6742 Hansen Carsten 182 229 268 214 192 140 1225 1225 204,17 -150

16. Germany 5102 Mc Dermott Jamie 221 195 189 143 275 199 1222 1222 203,67 -153

17. Sweden 3012 Andersson Ida 186 159 172 245 179 222 1163 48 1211 201,83 -164

18. Sweden 4381 Elofsson Anton 211 204 179 169 214 233 1210 1210 201,67 -165

19. U.S.A 7142 Smaglik Edward 173 183 183 217 237 214 1207 1207 201,17 -168

20. Belgium 6901 Maggi Mats 191 236 198 142 222 214 1203 1203 200,50 -172

21. England 5162 Moor Paul 232 212 175 147 269 167 1202 1202 200,33 -173

22. Lithuania 4574 Gykis Vytautas 170 188 221 182 279 157 1197 1197 199,50 -178

23. Norway 6572 Espen Arvid 204 158 227 213 193 199 1194 1194 199,00 -181

24. Norway 5512 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 184 227 183 156 158 266 1174 1174 195,67 -201

25. Sweden 5261 Olsson Mattias 178 186 193 241 187 169 1154 1154 192,33 -221

26. Norway 6771 Hopka Julius Emil 224 143 214 154 156 255 1146 1146 191,00 -229

27. Norway 7102 Saelen Ruben 175 224 209 160 178 194 1140 1140 190,00 -235

28. Norway 6991 Osborg Nicholas 244 141 189 162 224 178 1138 1138 189,67 -237

29. Germany 4862 Klockgether Stefan 152 186 216 189 193 197 1133 1133 188,83 -242

30. Denmark 3541 Brondsted Britt 164 228 173 173 161 183 1082 48 1130 188,33 -245

31. Ireland 5702 Sloan Christopher 174 225 203 178 153 164 1097 1097 182,83 -278

32. Denmark 3591 Rasmussen Pernille 147 172 200 182 151 174 1026 48 1074 179,00 -301

33. England 5873 Teece Richard 221 195 176 217 117 146 1072 1072 178,67 -303

34. Germany 6931 Müller Benjamin 152 158 197 181 191 188 1067 1067 177,83 -308

35. Germany 4512 Gräber Sebastian 181 143 192 159 184 168 1027 1027 171,17 -348

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Sweden 6112 Fransson Daniel 222 246 232 244 214 217 1375 1375 229,17 0

2. Denmark 3562 Kjeldsen Kamilla 199 202 229 214 275 207 1326 48 1374 229,00 -1

3. Germany 4461 Gäbler Tobias 257 214 185 175 247 256 1334 1334 222,33 -41

4. U.S.A 6832 Klerk Chris 258 248 180 236 242 170 1334 1334 222,33 -41

5. Sweden 3251 Planefors Joline 186 139 190 257 236 267 1275 48 1323 220,50 -52

6. Germany 7371 Matthies Tilo 237 186 197 213 247 236 1316 1316 219,33 -59

7. Finland 6852 Koivuniemi Mika 168 255 218 211 206 237 1295 1295 215,83 -80

8. Slovenia 6692 Grabrijan Anže 210 195 212 215 206 234 1272 1272 212,00 -103

9. England 4271 Barrett Dominic 212 170 186 256 260 179 1263 1263 210,50 -112

10. U.S.A 6962 Munkberg Jason 188 196 204 203 268 194 1253 1253 208,83 -122

11. Denmark 3602 Wedel Sascha 243 221 150 209 214 168 1205 48 1253 208,83 -122

12. Sweden 6812 Johansson Alexander 186 175 197 220 257 215 1250 1250 208,33 -125

13. U.S.A 1083 Voss Brian 204 198 203 225 170 246 1246 1246 207,67 -129

14. Sweden 7011 Persson Robin 180 186 181 180 247 252 1226 1226 204,33 -149

15. Denmark 6742 Hansen Carsten 182 229 268 214 192 140 1225 1225 204,17 -150

16. Germany 5102 Mc Dermott Jamie 221 195 189 143 275 199 1222 1222 203,67 -153

17. Sweden 3012 Andersson Ida 186 159 172 245 179 222 1163 48 1211 201,83 -164

18. Sweden 4381 Elofsson Anton 211 204 179 169 214 233 1210 1210 201,67 -165

19. U.S.A 7142 Smaglik Edward 173 183 183 217 237 214 1207 1207 201,17 -168

20. Belgium 6901 Maggi Mats 191 236 198 142 222 214 1203 1203 200,50 -172

21. England 5162 Moor Paul 232 212 175 147 269 167 1202 1202 200,33 -173

22. Lithuania 4574 Gykis Vytautas 170 188 221 182 279 157 1197 1197 199,50 -178

23. Norway 6572 Espen Arvid 204 158 227 213 193 199 1194 1194 199,00 -181

24. Norway 5512 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 184 227 183 156 158 266 1174 1174 195,67 -201

25. Sweden 5261 Olsson Mattias 178 186 193 241 187 169 1154 1154 192,33 -221

26. Norway 6771 Hopka Julius Emil 224 143 214 154 156 255 1146 1146 191,00 -229

27. Norway 7102 Saelen Ruben 175 224 209 160 178 194 1140 1140 190,00 -235

28. Norway 6991 Osborg Nicholas 244 141 189 162 224 178 1138 1138 189,67 -237

29. Germany 4862 Klockgether Stefan 152 186 216 189 193 197 1133 1133 188,83 -242

30. Denmark 3541 Brondsted Britt 164 228 173 173 161 183 1082 48 1130 188,33 -245

31. Ireland 5702 Sloan Christopher 174 225 203 178 153 164 1097 1097 182,83 -278

32. Denmark 3591 Rasmussen Pernille 147 172 200 182 151 174 1026 48 1074 179,00 -301

33. England 5873 Teece Richard 221 195 176 217 117 146 1072 1072 178,67 -303

34. Germany 6931 Müller Benjamin 152 158 197 181 191 188 1067 1067 177,83 -308

35. Germany 4512 Gräber Sebastian 181 143 192 159 184 168 1027 1027 171,17 -348

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. England 4273 Barrett Dominic 228 269 211 226 279 237 1450 1450 241,67 0

2. England 5875 Teece Richard 255 255 214 218 232 201 1375 1375 229,17 -75

3. Denmark 6743 Hansen Carsten 207 182 210 227 267 269 1362 1362 227,00 -88

4. Ireland 5704 Sloan Christopher 217 226 238 193 201 201 1276 1276 212,67 -174

5. Belgium 6902 Maggi Mats 179 235 195 173 240 235 1257 1257 209,50 -193

6. Germany 3652 Siegmund Yvonne 186 173 188 192 202 168 1109 48 1157 192,83 -293

7. Denmark 3542 Brondsted Britt 189 201 200 185 135 161 1071 48 1119 186,50 -331

8. Germany 5632 Schroschk Thorsten 222 133 100 0 0 0 455 455 75,83 -995
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Norway 5513 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 245 204 245 253 237 205 1389 1389 231,50 0

2. Colombia 7252 Gomez Andres 205 222 193 224 242 244 1330 1330 221,67 -59

3. Denmark 3603 Wedel Sascha 218 190 182 225 221 235 1271 48 1319 219,83 -70

4. Germany 4092 Baade Marco 229 192 187 212 229 211 1260 1260 210,00 -129

5. Germany 3671 Pöppler Birgit 223 194 200 145 192 234 1188 48 1236 206,00 -153

6. U.S.A 7291 Valenta Brian 227 192 215 214 153 227 1228 1228 204,67 -161

7. Germany 3681 Pöppler Bianca 203 190 173 170 215 223 1174 48 1222 203,67 -167

8. Germany 6664 Friedrichs Tim 231 168 220 199 182 219 1219 1219 203,17 -170

9. Austria 7261 Gross Thomas 225 206 180 238 155 211 1215 1215 202,50 -174

10. U.S.A 7443 Nidiffer Craig 146 172 203 221 226 232 1200 1200 200,00 -189

11. Norway 6573 Espen Arvid 219 182 230 202 163 204 1200 1200 200,00 -189

12. Ireland 6621 Byrne Aidan 179 204 168 247 190 184 1172 1172 195,33 -217

13. Netherlands 4871 Knijff Dennis 187 201 157 197 198 208 1148 1148 191,33 -241

14. U.S.A 6984 Novak Steve 224 177 227 202 161 150 1141 1141 190,17 -248

15. Denmark 3592 RasmussenPernille 139 153 118 170 180 190 950 48 998 166,33 -391
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Sweden 4033 Andersson Pontus 226 199 236 214 299 266 1440 1440 240,00 0

2. Germany 3311 Schütz Martina 249 248 222 203 219 244 1385 48 1433 238,83 -7

3. Germany 4131 Börding Tobias 245 221 201 246 237 268 1418 1418 236,33 -22

4. U.S.A 7144 Smaglik Edward 246 246 223 247 217 238 1417 1417 236,17 -23

5. Israel 6583 Aviram Or 254 189 289 211 222 239 1404 1404 234,00 -36

6. Germany 4462 Gäbler Tobias 231 243 212 268 238 210 1402 1402 233,67 -38

7. Sweden 3422 Wegner Jenny 206 213 179 234 259 258 1349 48 1397 232,83 -43

8. Denmark 6744 Hansen Carsten 199 163 298 251 226 234 1371 1371 228,50 -69

9. Germany 6081 WinternheimerPascal 280 236 202 191 244 217 1370 1370 228,33 -70

10. Netherlands 5122 Meka Patrick 220 187 228 224 247 246 1352 1352 225,33 -88

11. Denmark 7153 Stampe Mik 213 207 247 204 196 266 1333 1333 222,17 -107

12. Denmark 3543 Brondsted Britt 197 227 205 217 225 214 1285 48 1333 222,17 -107

13. U.S.A 7444 Nidiffer Craig 218 208 228 213 208 252 1327 1327 221,17 -113

14. Germany 5643 Schurian Christoph 213 235 258 209 193 215 1323 1323 220,50 -117

15. Ireland 5705 Sloan Christopher 212 224 223 187 207 263 1316 1316 219,33 -124

16. Sweden 5263 Olsson Mattias 227 205 168 224 244 246 1314 1314 219,00 -126

17. Sweden 6814 Johansson Alexander 236 169 236 177 257 237 1312 1312 218,67 -128

18. Germany 5621 Schröder Timo 221 194 220 232 200 243 1310 1310 218,33 -130

19. U.S.A 6985 Novak Steve 158 196 278 252 194 228 1306 1306 217,67 -134

20. Denmark 3604 Wedel Sascha 200 247 201 190 217 202 1257 48 1305 217,50 -135

21. Denmark 3563 Kjeldsen Kamilla 277 193 166 205 200 208 1249 48 1297 216,17 -143

22. Norway 6772 Hopka Julius Emil 204 189 244 224 227 205 1293 1293 215,50 -147

23. Belgium 6903 Maggi Mats 230 165 203 223 220 246 1287 1287 214,50 -153

24. Denmark 6541 Agerbo Jesper 193 235 217 169 243 225 1282 1282 213,67 -158

25. Slovenia 6693 Grabrijan Anže 156 252 224 220 193 234 1279 1279 213,17 -161

26. Sweden 1062 Petersen Tommy 232 228 239 206 199 174 1278 1278 213,00 -162

27. Sweden 3253 Planefors Joline 166 228 214 204 173 236 1221 48 1269 211,50 -171

28. Sweden 6651 Eriksson Sebastian 211 172 221 257 223 180 1264 1264 210,67 -176

29. Germany 4261 Canady David 212 213 236 190 169 236 1256 1256 209,33 -184

30. Sweden 3014 Andersson Ida 191 190 235 176 210 201 1203 48 1251 208,50 -189

31. U.S.A 7292 Valenta Brian 159 239 223 138 213 278 1250 1250 208,33 -190

32. Germany 4903 Konieczny Bodo 194 239 182 238 224 170 1247 1247 207,83 -193

33. Germany 4152 Beier Tobias 214 193 191 198 162 279 1237 1237 206,17 -203

34. Norway 6574 Espen Arvid 215 215 156 170 247 225 1228 1228 204,67 -212

35. Sweden 7013 Persson Robin 169 246 190 182 227 211 1225 1225 204,17 -215

36. Germany 6252 Grabowski Achim 145 204 184 246 209 228 1216 1216 202,67 -224

37. U.S.A 6833 Klerk Chris 204 201 206 222 201 182 1216 1216 202,67 -224

38. Sweden 4383 Elofsson Anton 171 223 195 214 212 191 1206 1206 201,00 -234

39. Germany 6592 Baade Dirk 189 205 204 184 223 199 1204 1204 200,67 -236

40. U.S.A 7134 Spacey Tanner 171 222 203 232 193 180 1201 1201 200,17 -239

41. Denmark 6601 Bering Rasmus 190 195 188 182 215 215 1185 1185 197,50 -255

42. Germany 3044 Beuthner Laura 194 174 181 178 212 184 1123 48 1171 195,17 -269

43. Germany 6122 Grünheid Dennis 164 137 235 173 223 235 1167 1167 194,50 -273

44. Israel 3612 Tal Yifat 224 179 188 173 160 193 1117 48 1165 194,17 -275

45. Germany 7391 Basner Peter 194 145 201 218 204 197 1159 1159 193,17 -281

46. Germany 5194 MuggelbergMarcel 171 213 179 180 220 193 1156 1156 192,67 -284

47. Germany 4864 KlockgetherStefan 221 213 183 157 207 169 1150 1150 191,67 -290

48. Ireland 6622 Byrne Aidan 149 202 177 184 203 223 1138 1138 189,67 -302

49. Germany 4093 Baade Marco 179 193 182 162 202 213 1131 1131 188,50 -309

50. Israel 6633 Cohen Oron 206 156 214 194 127 210 1107 1107 184,50 -333

51. Denmark 3631 Agerbo Rikke Holm 145 151 162 161 214 223 1056 48 1104 184,00 -336

52. Germany 3054 de Rooij Maxime 142 204 156 182 207 156 1047 48 1095 182,50 -345

53. Norway 6992 Osborg Nicholas 216 173 165 214 163 163 1094 1094 182,33 -346

54. Austria 3531 Adler Tamara 180 206 157 175 172 148 1038 48 1086 181,00 -354

55. Austria 7262 Gross Thomas 213 181 182 130 180 185 1071 1071 178,50 -369
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Finland 6853 Koivuniemi Mika 276 214 268 288 300 275 1621 1621 270,17 0

2. Slovenia 7164 Stenko Nino 184 228 255 256 266 237 1426 1426 237,67 -195

3. Sweden 5264 Olsson Mattias 299 233 218 208 246 178 1382 1382 230,33 -239

4. Germany 3672 Pöppler Birgit 205 217 194 237 197 234 1284 48 1332 222,00 -289

5. Germany 7472 Drevenstedt Frank 205 201 227 234 236 223 1326 1326 221,00 -295

6. Germany 7463 Gripp Andreas 265 248 227 245 175 159 1319 1319 219,83 -302

7. U.S.A 1084 Voss Brian 246 210 234 194 237 183 1304 1304 217,33 -317

8. Ireland 5706 Sloan Christopher 214 185 237 210 223 232 1301 1301 216,83 -320

9. Denmark 6542 Agerbo Jesper 215 223 184 237 269 170 1298 1298 216,33 -323

10. Germany 7373 Matthies Tilo 198 247 237 184 177 234 1277 1277 212,83 -344

11. Sweden 4384 Elofsson Anton 228 223 182 201 190 234 1258 1258 209,67 -363

12. Germany 7392 Basner Peter 269 205 167 200 182 228 1251 1251 208,50 -370

13. Germany 3643 Pfeifer Anke 161 163 200 236 191 231 1182 48 1230 205,00 -391

14. Germany 3401 Völkl-Brandt Bianca 190 210 167 216 215 175 1173 48 1221 203,50 -400

15. Germany 5195 Muggelberg Marcel 232 160 253 164 205 201 1215 1215 202,50 -406

16. Sweden 6652 Eriksson Sebastian 190 200 214 178 199 225 1206 1206 201,00 -415

17. Denmark 3544 Brondsted Britt 212 206 164 207 212 156 1157 48 1205 200,83 -416

18. Norway 6773 Hopka Julius Emil 194 188 228 205 198 184 1197 1197 199,50 -424

19. Sweden 1063 Petersen Tommy 182 169 278 185 189 191 1194 1194 199,00 -427

20. Germany 6665 Friedrichs Tim 181 171 233 207 168 225 1185 1185 197,50 -436

21. Germany 4303 Hernitschek Andreas 206 193 187 220 188 182 1176 1176 196,00 -445

22. Germany 3045 Beuthner Laura 179 189 205 155 187 201 1116 48 1164 194,00 -457

23. U.S.A 7135 Spacey Tanner 245 178 157 194 179 210 1163 1163 193,83 -458

24. Slovenia 6694 Grabrijan Anže 226 193 228 166 140 183 1136 1136 189,33 -485

25. Germany 3093 Gedies Bibiane 157 183 177 189 165 181 1052 48 1100 183,33 -521

26. Germany 4113 Balzer Martin 184 146 199 160 200 194 1083 1083 180,50 -538

27. Denmark 3632 Agerbo Rikke Holm 145 172 213 187 167 142 1026 48 1074 179,00 -547

28. Germany 3682 Pöppler Bianca 146 209 165 159 151 185 1015 48 1063 177,17 -558

29. Norway 6993 Osborg Nicholas 169 154 131 182 202 183 1021 1021 170,17 -600

30. Germany 7321 Jäger Robert 166 170 189 155 138 193 1011 1011 168,50 -610
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. U.S.A 7293 Valenta Brian 231 247 204 225 244 247 1398 1398 233,00 0

2. Sweden 6815 Johansson Alexander 245 223 225 255 246 184 1378 1378 229,67 -20

3. Denmark 6543 Agerbo Jesper 263 223 226 227 263 172 1374 1374 229,00 -24

4. Belgium 6904 Maggi Mats 187 219 205 259 244 226 1340 1340 223,33 -58

5. Germany 3673 Pöppler Birgit 215 248 195 203 213 216 1290 48 1338 223,00 -60

6. U.S.A 6986 Novak Steve 246 207 247 231 195 202 1328 1328 221,33 -70

7. Ireland 5707 Sloan Christopher 233 194 178 257 229 236 1327 1327 221,17 -71

8. Sweden 3254 Planefors Joline 228 209 197 224 235 186 1279 48 1327 221,17 -71

9. U.S.A 1085 Voss Brian 253 193 181 170 252 258 1307 1307 217,83 -91

10. Germany 3402 Völkl-Brandt Bianca 214 289 234 167 173 171 1248 48 1296 216,00 -102

11. Germany 5622 Schröder Timo 171 218 243 223 200 235 1290 1290 215,00 -108

12. Germany 5196 Muggelberg Marcel 201 212 244 152 235 221 1265 1265 210,83 -133

13. Germany 4262 Canady David 249 197 205 195 227 179 1252 1252 208,67 -146

14. U.S.A 7445 Nidiffer Craig 180 167 238 247 228 187 1247 1247 207,83 -151

15. Sweden 3015 Andersson Ida 256 189 182 179 193 189 1188 48 1236 206,00 -162

16. Germany 4904 Konieczny Bodo 243 212 178 193 216 191 1233 1233 205,50 -165

17. U.S.A 6964 Munkberg Jason 168 182 210 178 214 278 1230 1230 205,00 -168

18. Denmark 6602 Bering Rasmus 246 163 245 193 223 148 1218 1218 203,00 -180

19. Norway 7103 Saelen Ruben 152 157 210 246 232 209 1206 1206 201,00 -192

20. Colombia 7253 Gomez Andres 195 222 222 235 154 170 1198 1198 199,67 -200

21. Sweden 7074 Rontti Vesa 196 177 175 214 216 198 1176 1176 196,00 -222

22. U.S.A 6834 Klerk Chris 201 209 173 210 168 176 1137 1137 189,50 -261

23. Germany 4114 Balzer Martin 171 225 144 236 182 164 1122 1122 187,00 -276

24. Norway 6774 Hopka Julius Emil 188 215 181 188 190 159 1121 1121 186,83 -277

25. Germany 3055 de Rooij Maxime 156 156 216 175 192 175 1070 48 1118 186,33 -280

26. Germany 7393 Basner Peter 168 167 215 145 203 180 1078 1078 179,67 -320

27. Netherlands 4872 Knijff Dennis 194 135 179 211 201 153 1073 1073 178,83 -325

28. Ireland 6623 Byrne Aidan 195 163 155 148 195 202 1058 1058 176,33 -340

29. Norway 6994 Osborg Nicholas 150 202 172 165 201 158 1048 1048 174,67 -350
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Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. incl. Diff.

1. Finland 6853 Koivuniemi Mika 276 214 268 288 300 275 1621 1621 270,17 0

2. Sweden 7181 Svensson Jesper 232 234 299 192 234 290 1481 1481 246,83 -140

3. England 4273 Barrett Dominic 228 269 211 226 279 237 1450 1450 241,67 -171

4. Denmark 7152 Stampe Mik 268 216 209 258 212 278 1441 1441 240,17 -180

5. Sweden 4033 Andersson Pontus 226 199 236 214 299 266 1440 1440 240,00 -181

6. Denmark 6873 Larsen Thomas 235 217 222 248 257 255 1434 1434 239,00 -187

7. Germany 3311 Schütz Martina 249 248 222 203 219 244 1385 48 1433 238,83 -188

8. Venezuela 7082 Ruiz Jr Ildemaro 255 224 227 224 270 227 1427 1427 237,83 -194

9. U.S.A 7003 Pepe Anthony 248 257 236 247 224 215 1427 1427 237,83 -194

10. Slovenia 7164 Stenko Nino 184 228 255 256 266 237 1426 1426 237,67 -195

11. U.S.A 7042 Raymond JR 238 226 223 258 235 243 1423 1423 237,17 -198

12. Germany 4131 Börding Tobias 245 221 201 246 237 268 1418 1418 236,33 -203

13. U.S.A 7144 Smaglik Edward 246 246 223 247 217 238 1417 1417 236,17 -204

14. England 5163 Moor Paul 214 210 214 235 279 253 1405 1405 234,17 -216

15. Israel 6583 Aviram Or 254 189 289 211 222 239 1404 1404 234,00 -217

16. Sweden 6802 Jansson Markus 236 209 231 258 210 258 1402 1402 233,67 -219

17. Germany 4462 Gäbler Tobias 231 243 212 268 238 210 1402 1402 233,67 -219

18. Germany 4501 Grabovac Michael 194 204 264 247 266 225 1400 1400 233,33 -221

19. Germany 4091 Baade Marco 245 244 226 206 213 265 1399 1399 233,17 -222

20. U.S.A 7293 Valenta Brian 231 247 204 225 244 247 1398 1398 233,00 -223

21. Sweden 3422 Wegner Jenny 206 213 179 234 259 258 1349 48 1397 232,83 -224

22. Latvia 7233 Vezis Daniel 213 280 233 213 222 233 1394 1394 232,33 -227

23. Norway 5513 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 245 204 245 253 237 205 1389 1389 231,50 -232

24. Sweden 5264 Olsson Mattias 299 233 218 208 246 178 1382 1382 230,33 -239

25. Germany 4313 Schneider Torsten 249 190 215 226 267 234 1381 1381 230,17 -240

26. Sweden 6815 Johansson Alexander 245 223 225 255 246 184 1378 1378 229,67 -243

27. Sweden 6112 Fransson Daniel 222 246 232 244 214 217 1375 1375 229,17 -246

28. England 5875 Teece Richard 255 255 214 218 232 201 1375 1375 229,17 -246

29. Denmark 3562 Kjeldsen Kamilla 199 202 229 214 275 207 1326 48 1374 229,00 -247

30. Denmark 6543 Agerbo Jesper 263 223 226 227 263 172 1374 1374 229,00 -247

31. Denmark 6744 Hansen Carsten 199 163 298 251 226 234 1371 1371 228,50 -250

32. Germany 6081 Winternheimer Pascal 280 236 202 191 244 217 1370 1370 228,33 -251

33. Germany 5103 Mc Dermott Jamie 234 256 160 219 222 276 1367 1367 227,83 -254

34. Germany 7461 Gripp Andreas 238 185 226 223 268 226 1366 1366 227,67 -255

35. Germany 6251 Grabowski Achim 212 213 236 193 273 237 1364 1364 227,33 -257

36. Denmark 6893 Lousdal Anders 223 214 234 216 228 248 1363 1363 227,17 -258

37. Germany 3152 Kabowski Lisa 200 204 241 225 209 236 1315 48 1363 227,17 -258

38. Netherlands 7222 Van Geel Jeroen 228 246 233 235 247 169 1358 1358 226,33 -263

39. Netherlands 5121 Meka Patrick 209 202 255 242 189 259 1356 1356 226,00 -265

40. Sweden 6822 Johnson Magnus 237 190 247 234 221 216 1345 1345 224,17 -276

41. Sweden 3013 Andersson Ida 216 214 193 222 217 233 1295 48 1343 223,83 -278

42. Belgium 6904 Maggi Mats 187 219 205 259 244 226 1340 1340 223,33 -281

43. Germany 3673 Pöppler Birgit 215 248 195 203 213 216 1290 48 1338 223,00 -283

44. U.S.A 6832 Klerk Chris 258 248 180 236 242 170 1334 1334 222,33 -287

45. Denmark 3543 Brondsted Britt 197 227 205 217 225 214 1285 48 1333 222,17 -288

46. Colombia 7252 Gomez Andres 205 222 193 224 242 244 1330 1330 221,67 -291

47. U.S.A 6986 Novak Steve 246 207 247 231 195 202 1328 1328 221,33 -293

48. U.S.A 7444 Nidiffer Craig 218 208 228 213 208 252 1327 1327 221,17 -294

49. Ireland 5707 Sloan Christopher 233 194 178 257 229 236 1327 1327 221,17 -294

50. Sweden 3254 Planefors Joline 228 209 197 224 235 186 1279 48 1327 221,17 -294

51. Germany 7472 Drevenstedt Frank 205 201 227 234 236 223 1326 1326 221,00 -295

52. Germany 3041 Beuthner Laura 235 161 189 226 208 257 1276 48 1324 220,67 -297

53. Germany 5643 Schurian Christoph 213 235 258 209 193 215 1323 1323 220,50 -298

54. Germany 4122 Bartel Dustin 183 267 190 257 263 161 1321 1321 220,17 -300

55. U.S.A 1081 Voss Brian 191 257 210 185 247 230 1320 1320 220,00 -301

56. Denmark 3603 Wedel Sascha 218 190 182 225 221 235 1271 48 1319 219,83 -302

57. Germany 7371 Matthies Tilo 237 186 197 213 247 236 1316 1316 219,33 -305

58. Germany 4112 Balzer Martin 225 225 290 189 194 192 1315 1315 219,17 -306

59. Germany 4345 Dreyer Dirk 240 211 194 243 201 223 1312 1312 218,67 -309

60. Germany 5621 Schröder Timo 221 194 220 232 200 243 1310 1310 218,33 -311

61. Germany 4321 Schultze Benjamin 238 268 201 157 223 221 1308 1308 218,00 -313

62. Sweden 1061 Petersen Tommy 260 195 214 221 206 210 1306 1306 217,67 -315

63. Germany 6423 von Treskow Philipp 216 238 195 253 176 226 1304 1304 217,33 -317
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64. Sweden 7012 Persson Robin 190 172 228 237 244 232 1303 1303 217,17 -318

65. U.S.A 7133 Spacey Tanner 243 223 256 201 180 199 1302 1302 217,00 -319

66. U.S.A 1072 Runkel Alan 217 205 221 189 256 213 1301 1301 216,83 -320

67. Germany 3402 Völkl-Brandt Bianca 214 289 234 167 173 171 1248 48 1296 216,00 -325

68. Germany 5791 Susen Christoph 190 230 243 192 184 256 1295 1295 215,83 -326

69. Germany 6591 Baade Dirk 199 206 233 205 193 258 1294 1294 215,67 -327

70. Norway 6772 Hopka Julius Emil 204 189 244 224 227 205 1293 1293 215,50 -328

71. Germany 5941 Unger Stephan 213 215 231 189 215 227 1290 1290 215,00 -331

72. Slovenia 6693 Grabrijan Anže 156 252 224 220 193 234 1279 1279 213,17 -342

73. Germany 4202 Bock Stefan 236 188 196 215 220 224 1279 1279 213,17 -342

74. Sweden 4382 Elofsson Anton 201 200 256 202 157 259 1275 1275 212,50 -346

75. Germany 4451 Will Alexander 235 204 207 201 235 193 1275 1275 212,50 -346

76. Germany 4561 Gutsche Falco 222 219 255 233 189 157 1275 1275 212,50 -346

77. Germany 1092 Meinke Philip 230 269 173 212 201 188 1273 1273 212,17 -348

78. Germany 5196 Muggelberg Marcel 201 212 244 152 235 221 1265 1265 210,83 -356

79. Sweden 6651 Eriksson Sebastian 211 172 221 257 223 180 1264 1264 210,67 -357

80. Germany 7431 Will Sebastian 222 190 202 169 262 216 1261 1261 210,17 -360

81. Germany 6121 Grünheid Dennis 179 228 189 241 182 237 1256 1256 209,33 -365

82. Germany 4261 Canady David 212 213 236 190 169 236 1256 1256 209,33 -365

83. Germany 7341 Obst Marcel 153 184 280 233 215 191 1256 1256 209,33 -365

84. U.S.A 6962 Munkberg Jason 188 196 204 203 268 194 1253 1253 208,83 -368

85. Germany 4084 Öing Frank 268 229 185 199 178 194 1253 1253 208,83 -368

86. Germany 7392 Basner Peter 269 205 167 200 182 228 1251 1251 208,50 -370

87. Germany 3052 de Rooij Maxime 211 205 217 168 201 201 1203 48 1251 208,50 -370

88. Germany 4861 Klockgether Stefan 219 234 208 204 207 175 1247 1247 207,83 -374

89. Germany 4903 Konieczny Bodo 194 239 182 238 224 170 1247 1247 207,83 -374

90. Sweden 6554 Ahlstrand Erik 219 179 174 210 224 234 1240 1240 206,67 -381

91. Germany 4152 Beier Tobias 214 193 191 198 162 279 1237 1237 206,17 -384

92. Germany 3091 Gedies Bibiane 189 200 201 203 208 183 1184 48 1232 205,33 -389

93. Germany 3643 Pfeifer Anke 161 163 200 236 191 231 1182 48 1230 205,00 -391

94. Sweden 7071 Rontti Vesa 257 191 218 212 159 193 1230 1230 205,00 -391

95. Catalonia 5492 Roca Roig Héctor 212 208 197 189 186 236 1228 1228 204,67 -393

96. Norway 6574 Espen Arvid 215 215 156 170 247 225 1228 1228 204,67 -393

97. Germany 3681 Pöppler Bianca 203 190 173 170 215 223 1174 48 1222 203,67 -399

98. Germany 6664 Friedrichs Tim 231 168 220 199 182 219 1219 1219 203,17 -402

99. Lithuania 4573 Gykis Vytautas 189 227 227 182 191 202 1218 1218 203,00 -403

100. Denmark 6602 Bering Rasmus 246 163 245 193 223 148 1218 1218 203,00 -403

101. Germany 6711 Grieger Jens 158 246 202 192 187 232 1217 1217 202,83 -404

102. Austria 7261 Gross Thomas 225 206 180 238 155 211 1215 1215 202,50 -406

103. Germany 1031 Knopp Peter 248 181 209 223 148 206 1215 1215 202,50 -406

104. Germany 4491 Günther Markus 222 151 224 182 191 244 1214 1214 202,33 -407

105. Germany 5722 Staar Lieven 201 178 222 162 267 179 1209 1209 201,50 -412

106. Germany 7212 Tulodetzki Christopher 206 154 191 255 167 233 1206 1206 201,00 -415

107. Norway 7103 Saelen Ruben 152 157 210 246 232 209 1206 1206 201,00 -415

108. Germany 7361 Hauchwitz Sascha 156 217 150 202 226 254 1205 1205 200,83 -416

109. Germany 4331 Wendlandt Steffen 183 211 196 217 161 234 1202 1202 200,33 -419

110. Poland 5242 Olesinski Krzysztof 193 247 187 182 191 200 1200 1200 200,00 -421

111. Germany 4442 Garbotz Sven 207 191 204 191 188 210 1191 1191 198,50 -430

112. Germany 4161 Berger Christoph 235 158 167 191 226 213 1190 1190 198,33 -431

113. Germany 1101 Gräwe Ralf 174 203 190 224 176 217 1184 1184 197,33 -437

114. Germany 7241 Bennek Dennis 200 133 211 166 200 269 1179 1179 196,50 -442

115. Germany 4303 Hernitschek Andreas 206 193 187 220 188 182 1176 1176 196,00 -445

116. Germany 6762 Hofmann Sven 184 181 164 212 258 176 1175 1175 195,83 -446

117. Ireland 6621 Byrne Aidan 179 204 168 247 190 184 1172 1172 195,33 -449

118. Israel 3612 Tal Yifat 224 179 188 173 160 193 1117 48 1165 194,17 -456

119. Czech Republic 7332 Muzik Michal 217 224 201 173 180 168 1163 1163 193,83 -458

120. Germany 7351 Pöhler Lars 156 177 222 167 234 203 1159 1159 193,17 -462

121. Germany 4231 Brandt Sandro 189 175 203 188 216 188 1159 1159 193,17 -462

122. Germany 7452 Tieck Christian 161 206 182 150 196 263 1158 1158 193,00 -463

123. Germany 3622 Rose Stefanie 239 148 171 224 154 174 1110 48 1158 193,00 -463

124. Germany 3652 Siegmund Yvonne 186 173 188 192 202 168 1109 48 1157 192,83 -464

125. Netherlands 4871 Knijff Dennis 187 201 157 197 198 208 1148 1148 191,33 -473

126. Poland 4933 Korkowski Ryszard 181 180 192 232 212 147 1144 1144 190,67 -477

127. Norway 6991 Osborg Nicholas 244 141 189 162 224 178 1138 1138 189,67 -483

128. Israel 6631 Cohen Oron 204 235 190 141 200 168 1138 1138 189,67 -483

129. Germany 7411 Borgwardt Nils 159 167 214 200 199 197 1136 1136 189,33 -485

130. Germany 4952 Knapp Carsten 141 181 218 195 225 176 1136 1136 189,33 -485

131. Germany 3321 Scheinert Jana 186 192 184 130 188 197 1077 48 1125 187,50 -496

132. Germany 6881 Linde Renè 174 156 158 236 231 168 1123 1123 187,17 -498

133. Germany 6751 Heumann Christoph 191 177 188 184 206 175 1121 1121 186,83 -500

134. Germany 3261 Reitmeister Anka 163 202 175 165 192 171 1068 48 1116 186,00 -505

135. Poland 1022 Kuciński Jacek 185 221 182 198 184 139 1109 1109 184,83 -512

136. Denmark 3631 Agerbo Rikke Holm 145 151 162 161 214 223 1056 48 1104 184,00 -517



137. Germany 4511 Gräber Sebastian 167 157 223 172 153 225 1097 1097 182,83 -524

138. Germany 4291 Härtel Daniel 189 170 199 186 179 166 1089 1089 181,50 -532

139. Germany 6151 Kabowski Eike 181 225 136 149 197 200 1088 1088 181,33 -533

140. Germany 7271 Krüger Karsten 155 141 165 217 223 186 1087 1087 181,17 -534

141. Austria 3531 Adler Tamara 180 206 157 175 172 148 1038 48 1086 181,00 -535

142. Germany 6683 Gießmann Ronny 201 189 196 181 144 170 1081 1081 180,17 -540

143. Germany 6921 Möwisch Matthias 154 187 190 163 187 196 1077 1077 179,50 -544

144. Denmark 3591 Rasmussen Pernille 147 172 200 182 151 174 1026 48 1074 179,00 -547

145. Czech Republic 7301 Beran Jiri 139 172 210 238 149 166 1074 1074 179,00 -547

146. Germany 3571 Merzdorf Anja 188 169 168 149 192 154 1020 48 1068 178,00 -553

147. Germany 6931 Müller Benjamin 152 158 197 181 191 188 1067 1067 177,83 -554

148. U.S.A. 7112 Schneider Ilja 207 173 178 169 176 162 1065 1065 177,50 -556

149. Germany 7281 Piesold Thomas 175 136 167 172 213 196 1059 1059 176,50 -562

150. Germany 4281 Evers Vincent 127 201 181 213 174 163 1059 1059 176,50 -562

151. Germany 6952 Mulack Willi 153 152 204 180 164 201 1054 1054 175,67 -567

152. Germany 7051 Reinhardt Michael 131 173 217 187 137 206 1051 1051 175,17 -570

153. Germany 7381 Kobert Daniel 145 227 148 153 179 199 1051 1051 175,17 -570

154. Germany 3692 Herz Julia 153 185 130 158 191 180 997 48 1045 174,17 -576

155. Germany 3701 Michajlow Adile 155 174 140 154 199 167 989 48 1037 172,83 -584

156. Germany 6671 Gerischer Steffen 157 200 154 192 178 155 1036 1036 172,67 -585

157. Germany 6781 Hose Nicolas 160 196 156 193 158 170 1033 1033 172,17 -588

158. Germany 5631 Schroschk Thorsten 180 179 146 163 186 174 1028 1028 171,33 -593

159. Germany 4012 Dragon Ralf 185 180 138 195 163 165 1026 1026 171,00 -595

160. Germany 6722 Hamerla Jens 180 184 206 159 146 150 1025 1025 170,83 -596

161. Germany 3582 Neumann Ariane 149 183 150 172 163 159 976 48 1024 170,67 -597

162. Germany 7201 Theel Mirko 174 145 190 156 186 172 1023 1023 170,50 -598

163. Germany 7481 Bromann Marco 192 195 152 176 132 165 1012 1012 168,67 -609

164. Germany 7321 Jäger Robert 166 170 189 155 138 193 1011 1011 168,50 -610

165. U.S.A. 7311 Gehrke Marc 131 145 173 168 197 193 1007 1007 167,83 -614

166. Germany 7421 Herberger Jonas 138 150 182 165 206 131 972 972 162,00 -649

167. Germany 6611 Beug Miguel 142 162 168 147 161 189 969 969 161,50 -652

168. Germany 3661 Anders Jennifer 123 157 179 142 132 156 889 48 937 156,17 -684

169. Germany 6561 Arlt Thomas 154 127 129 149 204 157 920 920 153,33 -701



Pos Federation Code Name 1 Hdcp Total Diff.

1. Sweden 1069 Petersen Tommy 266 266 0

2. Sweden 3019 Andersson Ida 249 8 257 -9

3. Germany 5199 Muggelberg Marcel 230 230 -36

4. Germany 4159 Beier Tobias 226 226 -40

5. U.S.A. 7449 Nidiffer Craig 221 221 -45

6. Israel 6639 Cohen Oron 217 217 -49

7. Sweden 7019 Persson Robin 214 214 -52

8. U.S.A. 6969 Munkberg Jason 214 214 -52

9. Germany 3059 De_Rooij Maxime 202 8 210 -56

10. Colombia 7259 Gomez Andres 206 206 -60

11. Norway 7109 Saelen Ruben 205 205 -61

12. U.S.A. 6989 Novak Steve 201 201 -65

13. Germany 7359 Pöhler Lars 201 201 -65

14. Belgium 6909 Maggi Mats 197 197 -69

15. Germany 4909 Konieczny Bodo 194 194 -72

16. Sweden 3259 Planefors Joline 183 8 191 -75

17. Germany 4309 Hernitschek Andreas 190 190 -76

18. Sweden 4389 Elofsson Anton 184 184 -82

19. Ireland 6629 Byrne Aidan 181 181 -85

20. Germany 7399 Basner Peter 180 180 -86

21. Slovenia 6699 Grabrijan Anze 171 171 -95

22. Germany 4459 Will Alexander 168 168 -98

23. Israel 3619 Tal Yifat 152 8 160 -106

24. Ireland 5709 Sloan Christopher 156 156 -110

25. Sweden 6559 Ahlstrand Erik 154 154 -112

Qubica AMF German Open 2014

Desperado



Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. Diff.

1. Sweden 611 Fransson Daniel 194 249 279 257 979 979 244,75 0

2. Netherlands 722 Van Geel Jeroen 216 267 226 245 954 954 238,50 -25

3. Sweden 526 Olsson Mattias 257 257 213 222 949 949 237,25 -30

4. Sweden 682 Johnson Magnus 217 239 240 220 916 916 229,00 -63

5. Sweden 301 Andersson Ida 205 237 216 215 873 32 905 226,25 -74

6. Germany 746 Gripp Andreas 231 214 232 213 890 890 222,50 -89

7. England 587 Teece Richard 191 268 216 209 884 884 221,00 -95

8. Sweden 106 Petersen Tommy 208 225 241 205 879 879 219,75 -100

9. Germany 315 Kabowski Lisa 174 279 216 178 847 32 879 219,75 -100

10. Denmark 356 Kjeldsen Kamilla 258 199 191 198 846 32 878 219,50 -101

11. Norway 551 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 204 239 256 178 877 877 219,25 -102

12. Germany 608 Winternheimer Pascal 246 212 189 223 870 870 217,50 -109

13. Germany 625 Grabowski Achim 197 211 216 236 860 860 215,00 -119

14. Germany 431 Schneider Torsten 157 267 245 182 851 851 212,75 -128

15. Sweden 342 Wegner Jenny 253 188 197 181 819 32 851 212,75 -128

16. Netherlands 512 Meka Patrick 173 227 207 243 850 850 212,50 -129

17. Germany 446 Gäbler Tobias 228 226 204 189 847 847 211,75 -132

18. Latvia 723 Vezis Daniel 189 237 255 160 841 841 210,25 -138

19. Denmark 689 Lousdal Anders 211 185 180 253 829 829 207,25 -150

20. Germany 412 Bartel Dustin 179 191 233 223 826 826 206,50 -153

21. Denmark 674 Hansen Carsten 216 188 213 193 810 810 202,50 -169

22. Germany 409 Baade Marco 196 181 228 204 809 809 202,25 -170

23. Denmark 654 Agerbo Jesper 194 202 221 187 804 804 201,00 -175

24. Germany 304 Beuthner Laura 182 177 139 268 766 32 798 199,50 -181

25. Germany 415 Beier Tobias 179 168 228 219 794 794 198,50 -185

26. U.S.A 108 Voss Brian 171 223 204 188 786 786 196,50 -193

27. Sweden 681 Johansson Alexander 204 195 151 232 782 782 195,50 -197

28. Germany 450 Grabovac Michael 178 245 186 172 781 781 195,25 -198

29. Germany 510 Mc Dermott Jamie 167 228 183 200 778 778 194,50 -201

30. U.S.A 729 Valenta Brian 177 156 187 217 737 737 184,25 -242

31. Germany 411 Balzer Martin 182 212 191 144 729 729 182,25 -250

32. Germany 519 Muggelberg Marcel 180 166 182 200 728 728 182,00 -251

Qubica AMF German Open 2014

Final 1 



Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. Diff.

1. Netherlands 722 Van Geel Jeroen 227 257 227 256 967 967 241,75 0

2. U.S.A 704 Raymond JR 226 236 257 244 963 963 240,75 -4

3. Sweden 680 Jansson Markus 300 247 233 181 961 961 240,25 -6

4. Sweden 301 Andersson Ida 244 234 245 188 911 32 943 235,75 -24

5. Sweden 682 Johnson Magnus 268 224 238 207 937 937 234,25 -30

6. Sweden 611 Fransson Daniel 250 190 257 227 924 924 231,00 -43

7. Sweden 526 Olsson Mattias 246 257 227 182 912 912 228,00 -55

8. Denmark 356 Kjeldsen Kamilla 214 204 269 177 864 32 896 224,00 -71

9. Germany 746 Gripp Andreas 268 223 200 203 894 894 223,50 -73

10. U.S.A 700 Pepe Anthony 248 183 209 220 860 860 215,00 -107

11. Germany 413 Börding Tobias 227 180 237 204 848 848 212,00 -119

12. Norway 551 Rudshagen Bjørn Einar 213 200 233 198 844 844 211,00 -123

13. England 516 Moor Paul 210 219 210 201 840 840 210,00 -127

14. Sweden 106 Petersen Tommy 213 178 201 247 839 839 209,75 -128

15. Slovenia 7164 Stenko Nino 201 238 211 172 822 822 205,50 -145

16. England 587 Teece Richard 200 200 223 189 812 812 203,00 -155

17. Germany 608 WinternheimerPascal 215 181 226 177 799 799 199,75 -168

18. Israel 658 Aviram Or 161 178 234 223 796 796 199,00 -171

19. U.S.A 714 Smaglik Edward 226 184 178 174 762 762 190,50 -205

20. Germany 315 Kabowski Lisa 201 155 180 134 670 32 702 175,50 -265

Qubica AMF German Open 2014

Final 2 



Pos Federation Code Name 1 2 3 4 Total Hdcp. Total incl. Ave. Diff.

1. England 427 Barrett Dominic 243 225 258 289 1015 1015 253,75 0

2. Netherlands 722 Van Geel Jeroen 222 246 254 279 1001 1001 250,25 -14

3. Sweden 403 Andersson Pontus 258 214 268 212 952 952 238,00 -63

4. Sweden 718 Svensson Jesper 265 201 238 247 951 951 237,75 -64

5. Finland 685 Koivuniemi Mika 258 238 237 214 947 947 236,75 -68

6. Denmark 715 Stampe Mik 248 247 257 181 933 933 233,25 -82

7. Sweden 680 Jansson Markus 300 200 216 204 920 920 230,00 -95

8. Sweden 526 Olsson Mattias 190 245 213 228 876 876 219,00 -139

9. Sweden 682 Johnson Magnus 196 202 230 243 871 871 217,75 -144

10. U.S.A 704 Raymond JR 212 210 214 234 870 870 217,50 -145

11. Denmark 687 Larsen Thomas 223 224 216 205 868 868 217,00 -147

12. Sweden 611 Fransson Daniel 227 205 218 215 865 865 216,25 -150

13. Sweden 301 Andersson Ida 211 244 166 191 812 32 844 211,00 -171

14. Germany 331 Schütz Martina 181 190 184 236 791 32 823 205,75 -192

15. Denmark 356 Kjeldsen Kamilla 192 166 194 219 771 32 803 200,75 -212

16. Venezuela 708 Ruiz Jr Ildemaro 206 170 152 215 743 743 185,75 -272

Qubica AMF German Open 2014

Final 3 



Code Final 4

Hdcp. Total RO

1 Code Final 5

Hdcp. Total RO

427 England

427

8 England Code Final 6

Hdcp. Total RO

526 Sweden

680

2 Sweden

722 Netherlands

680

7 Sweden Sweden

680 Sweden

3

403 Sweden

403

6 Sweden Sweden

715 Denmark

718

4 Sweden

718 Sweden
718

5 Sweden

685 Finland
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Barrett, Dominic
269 237 506

Barrett, Dominic
249 164 413

Olsson, Mattias
254 197 451

Jansson, Markus
234 248 482

Van Geel, Jeroen
210 204 414

Jansson, Markus
247 221 468

Svensson, Jesper 1

Jansson, Markus
235 235 470

Andersson, Pontus
236 236 472

Andersson, Pontus
215 188 403

Jansson, Markus 2

Stampe, Mik
195 209 404

Svensson, Jesper
247 267 514

Svensson, Jesper
243 245 488

Svensson, Jesper

Koivuniemi, Mika
256 203 459

449225 224




